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BEAUTIFUL LIVIN

ALMOST NEW
3 bedrooms, 3 washrooms, deck, balcony,
open concept, tastefully decorated,
upgraded townhome. Central Georgetown
location. Won’t last long! Call Carol
McMurray™*.
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CHARMING HE
HOME $339,900

Lots of wood trim, floors,
porches, details we don't see
in today’s homes . . . This large
4 bdrm character home has it

cleaned and

“BUSINESS OF THE YEAR”

LYNDEN CIRCLE
Just decorated, carpeted,

new owner as soon as

ossible. Call Carol municipal sarvices: All for only

gl;r:;laiﬂc :::;r:nwru water. Call EICMUI'I" ay* for an $259’9.Dﬂ' R4 zoning means some
ay". ; potential for development. Call

01-250-60 appointment. 01-347-30 Carol McMurray*.  01-344-30
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HOME ON ONE ACRE - INTOWN
If you are looking for the space of
a country home, but want the
benefits of living in town, then take
a walk through this John St. home.
4 bedrooms, wide baseboards, tin
ceilings, large eat-in kitchen, plus

ready for a
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(905) 877-5 1 65 Local/Toronto

E-mail: edoell@trebnet.com

RARE OFFERING

84 bedroom 2 storey on large lot in very
desirable neighbourhood! Hardwood
floors, 2 baths, finished basement, 4 sea-
d son sunroom addition and ‘more. Call
Elizabeth Doell* for your appointment
to view t his great home. 01-451-30
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VILLAGE SETTING

Lovely bungalow in the Village of
Ballinafad only 20 minutes north of 401.
Extremely well maintained home with [
numerous upgrades on 1/2 acre lot. Call
today, this will not last! |
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RARE OFFERING!

Bungalow style on West Meadows
Village, Acton. Only 2 years old. Only
$216,900. 3 bedrooms, front porch, CAC,
ceramics, Maple floors and much more.
. Call Elizabeth Doell* for your appoint-
§ ment.
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RICK
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Sales Rep.
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E “AFFORDABILITY”

Three bedroom town-
house, nicely decorat-
ed in Rockwood.
Upgrades eat-in
_| kitchen, 2 bathrooms,
i garage, w/o from liv-
ing room to deck. Call
Rick Curry* for view-
INgs. 01-236-90
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COUNTRY LIVING AT ITS BEST

A must to see this 3 plus bedroom home located on 5
|acres with a 28 x 20 ft. heated and insulated garage. At
$309,000 you might want to act fast. Call Rick Curry*
for your private tour. 01-328-91
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LOCATION IS EVERYTHING
Four bedroom brick home located in Erin. Needs some
upgrading. New gas furnace in ‘91, new septic in ‘91.
Oversize 2-car garage. Call Rick Curry* for viewings.
01-237-91
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GREAT BEGINNINGS FOR $69,000
2+ bdrm mobile home located in Erin's Stanley Park. New
propane furnace in 1999. Appliances are included. Rick
Curry*. 01-297-91
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FANTASTIC COUNTRY

BUNGALOW

$389,000. A special home for special
people. Only 8 years old on 5 acres of
mature trees. Special attention to
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quality when built by the present
owners. Hardwood floors, fireplace on
main floor family room adjacent to
the kitchen. So much for so little.
Call Donna* for viewing. 01-251-99

CUL-DE-SAC

$267,000. Lots of kids on this safe
street in the Georgetown Park
area. Generous rooms for family

living, woodburning fireplace,
main floor laundry, 2 walkouts to
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COMMERCIAL BUILDING IN ERIN
Excellent exposure as you're entering town. Two offices, 40x30 ft.
showroom, two 12x12 ft. doors to your 40x40 ft. shop area, and
an exterior frost-fenced storage area. Great buy for $269,000.
Call Rick Curry* for viewing and info. 01-441-91

ACT
NOW!!!

the private well treed back yard,
Bl ensuite. Perfect for the young
families. Call Donna* for viewing.

01-455-30

This 4 bdrm sidesplit

e ;

offers an amazing assortment of upgrades. The windows,

| fridge, stove, washer and dryer were all new in 1988, the roof in 1390. the 25x30

ft deck in 1992, the gas furnace and water softener in 1989. Hardwood floors
throughout, gas FP in rec room. All this and more is offered to you at $234,900.

“Helping people find their perfect nest!”

Please call Rick Curry* for details and showings. 01-464-91
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